Final results (144 fencers)

Place
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Name

RECHER Alice
PUGLIA Serena
PISANO Alessandra
UELTGESFORTH Pia
PACELLI Maria Teresa
OUDOQT Elodie
BARONNET Maelle
TYSHLER Nikol
GOLOKOLENKO Alla
DEVORE Delphine
ZUIN Anna
VISSOTSKY Clemence
LACHERAY Eva
BATENINA Olga
PINEAU Noemie
WATSON Alicia
VANNEREAU Clemence
SCHIAVONE Cecilia
CURTI Beatrice
MIENVILLE Melodie
GILLJAM Patricia
PEZZANO Camilla
VOELKER Johanna
NHAISE Hilit
MAUCOURT Juliette
SIMON Chloe

TSE Shiaoching
WENCEL Juliette
PETERS Olympia
BAZAR Noemie
TISSEUIL Eva
SYLVESTER-CHIN Zoe
ABDOUKADYROV lIsadora
EL MOHAMADY Hams
VLEUGELS Ezra
LORENZETTI Virginia
MAZAL Victoire
AURIGHI Vittoria
BOTTAZZO Sofia
LESCROART Caroline
SARDAIN Stephanie
CORTESE Chiara
CHAULLET Mathilde
HORN COSAQUE Marine
OLIVEIRA Carolina
LEE Anna

CRASTES Amandine

marathon fdc2015

Nation

FRA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
FRA
FRA
RUS
RUS
USA
ITA
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA
ITA
FRA
SWE
ITA
GER
ISR
FRA
FRA
USA
FRA
USA
FRA
FRA
USA
FRA
FRA
BEL
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
FRA
Sul
ITA
FRA
FRA
POR
IRL
FRA

Club

PARIS ST FRA

FIS ASD FRASCAT
FIS CLUB SCHERM
FECHTCLUB MOERS
FIS CLUB SCHERM
SOCHAUX MONT
MARSEILLE EC
MOSCOW, MSSUOR
MOSCOW, MSSUOR
USA FENCING

FIS IMPIANTI PE
HENIN BEAUM
SOCHAUX MONT
MOSCOW, MSSUOR
TRAPPES EC
MELUN VDS

TEAM FLEURET 78
FIS CLUB SCHERM
FIS CLUB SCHERM
BOURG VALEN
NATIONAL TEAM
FIS SCHERMA MAR
0SC

GILBOA

ROUEN CE

REIMS CE

USA FENCING
PLESSIS BOU

USA FENCING
PETIT BOURG

VAL D ORGE

USA FENCING
PARIS TA

IVRY US
OMNISWORD

FIS FRASCATI SC
SENLIS 3A

FIS SCHERMA TRE
FIS COMENSE SCH
LILLEUC
LAUSANNE

FIS CLUB SCHERM
MARSEILLE EC
PETIT BOURG

EDV

PEMBROKE

VAL D ORGE



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96

LARROQUE Alex
TOFFOLON Giuditta Camilla
JIA Amy
LOZOVSKAYA Alina
VERDON Blandine
NIAU Aimee

REISE Maria-Laura
HOLZE Henrietta
RUNDQUIST Harriet
FERNANDEZ Diane
LESETRE Clemence
LI MING Lea
WIMBERGER Oceane
KOO Haley

CAFFIER Melanie
CAILLEAU Audrey
CRUNCHANT Heloise
FAUCHER Zoe

DON Laura

KASI Anisha
CHABROL Emma
DEYRIS Julie
GUYOTAT Louise-Marie
TEMIZU Rina

SPLIT Marcella
SHUSTER Anna
SABRY Amira
GERVASIO Coralie
PATEL Serena
CAUTE Suzy

LECAM Chloe
HENRY Candice
GRANVILLE Rhiannon
GUILBERT Victoire
MORVAN Faustine
KOUN Camille
MAUVIEL Maeva
BIZETTE Emma
FOURCADE Pauline
SANGUINO Beatriz
AUBERTIN Charlene
LIAO Madeline
AYLIES Ines

ASSIES Eva
ENGELKE Isabelle
BOTSULA Lys
MOLLOQY Aubrey
DORIN Louise

VIDAL Clemence
DEFOSSEZ Juliette
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FRA
ITA
USA
RUS
FRA
FRA
BEL
GER
SWE
FRA
FRA
CRO
FRA
USA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
USA
FRA
FRA
FRA
JPN
NED
ISR
FRA
FRA
GBR
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
POR
FRA
USA
FRA
NED
SWE
FRA
USA
FRA
FRA
FRA

BAYEUX CS

FIS CIRCOLO SCH
USA FENCING
ROSTOV
COURBEVOIE
LYON MDF
CERCLE D ESCRIM
FG TG MUNSTER
NATIONAL TEAM
PARIS TA

IVRY US

MK VMD

NICE CJE

USA FENCING
LYON SE

ST HERBLAIN
CERCLE ESCRIME
ESCRIME PAYS Al
DE TEMPELIERS
USA FENCING
SURESNES CE
PARIS ST FRA
LYON MDF

JAPAN NAVI TEAM
MAESTRO S KLUP
HAPOEL HAIFA
VILLEJUIF US
STRASBOURG E
ALDERSHOT

LA ROCHELLE

LA ROCHELLE

LE PERREUX
BATH SWORD
REIMS CE
ESCRIME 50
TEAM FLEURET 78
CESSON
STRASBOURG E
PERIGUEUX EP
AEJG

MELUN VDS

USA FENCING
NICE CJE
OEFENING KWEEKT
EGF

ROUEN CE

USA FENCING

LA ROCHELLE
BELFORT ASM
CLERMONT OIS



98

98
100
101
102
103
103
105
105
105
108
109
110
110
110
110
110
115
116
117
118
119
119
121
122
123
124
124
126
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
137
139
140
140
140
140
144

LAKSHINA Alisa
GOLD Evie
FAIRMAN Charlotte
DUFAU Alizee
SCHUSTER Audrey
CHEN Jinghang
TAYLOR Tiffany
KATZ Maya
ZAPPALORTO Vittoria
GUERRAND Sixtine
JAVOUHEY Alice
GUILLET Cleo
BOEGLIN Claire
TALLEUX Olivia
DUMON Maeva
BAILLE Marie

JEAN Margot
MEDDAHI Camelia
DE LANGE Kayleigh

BOISGRIS VINCENT Kanelle

OJEDA Marina
HAVLICKOVA Anna
TOURATIER Canmille
PAPKE Alina
BESSARD Candice
PICOURLAT Eva
JOT Laura

SHI Minghui
ZOONS Myrthe
CHEN Hejia
DECHAUME Elisa
REY Sara
KUCHARSKA Ela
SEIDEL Anna
GRAFF Raphaelle
VERDON Gaelle
HENON Aurore
BLORVILLE Celia
DIMITRIADOU Monika
FONTENY Aglae
PARREAUX Noemie
LUGON Thais

THIEBLEMONT-BARUSSEAU Emma

VERGNAL Clarisse

LE DIOURON Mathilde
COURTIER Chloe
BETOUX Esther

marathon fdc2015

RUS
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA
CHN
GBR
ISR

ITA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
FRA
ESP
CZE
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
CHN
NED
CHN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GRE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

ROSTOV
FIGHTING FIT FE
CLUB ESCREIME W
LA BREDE
MENNECY

VANGO FENCING C
SALLE OXON
GILBOA

FIS CIRCOLO SCH
PARIS TA

DIJON MOUSQ
COURBEVOIE
GUEBWILLER
SOISSONS CE
COGNAC EPEE
MONTELIMAR
AVIGNON AE

NICE CJE

SALLE OXON

PETIT BOURG
FEDERATION CATA
LOKOMOTIVA LIBE
VIERZON CE

FG TG MUNSTER
BOURG BRESSE
RENNES ERM

NICE CJE

VANGO FENCING C
SCHERMCENTRUM A
VANGO FENCING C
DIJON MOUSQ
PARIS CEFC
ALDERSHOT

TB HAMBURG-EILB
EPEE CHOLETAISE
COURBEVOIE
CHAMALIERES
NICE CJE

OXIF

CLERMONT OIS
LANNION PTT
PARIS CEFC

DINAN EA
CORREZE HAUT
DINAN EA

BOURG VALEN
LIMOGES CE



Formula of the competition

144 fencers

Poules round 1:

144 fencers
21 poules
115 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

115 fencers
23 poules
87 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 87 fencers

marathon fdc2015



Initial ranking (144 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

RECHER Alice

SIMON Chloe
GOLOKOLENKO Alla
BATENINA Olga
TISSEUIL Eva
VLEUGELS Ezra
VANNEREAU Clemence
SCHIAVONE Cecilia
LACHERAY Eva
WATSON Alicia
OUDOQT Elodie
MIENVILLE Melodie
PINEAU Noemie

EL MOHAMADY Hams
FAUCHER Zoe

BAZAR Noemie
MAUCOURT Juliette
NIAU Aimee
CHAULLET Mathilde
BARONNET Maelle
MAZAL Victoire
WENCEL Juliette
HENRY Candice
BETOUX Esther
CHABROL Emma
HORN COSAQUE Marine
WIMBERGER Oceane
CRASTES Amandine
SABRY Amira
LESETRE Clemence
AUBERTIN Charlene
LARROQUE Alex
LESCROART Caroline
SCHUSTER Audrey
ABDOUKADYROV Isadora
FERNANDEZ Diane
MAUVIEL Maeva

KOUN Camille
CAFFIER Melanie
GUYOTAT Louise-Marie
BOISGRIS VINCENT Kanelle
CAILLEAU Audrey
BOTSULA Lys
VISSOTSKY Clemence
DEYRIS Julie

GRAFF Raphaelle
TALLEUX Olivia

marathon fdc2015

Nation

FRA
FRA
RUS
RUS
FRA
BEL
FRA
ITA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Club

PARIS ST FRA
REIMS CE
MOSCOW, MSSUOR
MOSCOW, MSSUOR
VAL D ORGE
OMNISWORD
TEAM FLEURET 78
FIS CLUB SCHERM
SOCHAUX MONT
MELUN VDS
SOCHAUX MONT
BOURG VALEN
TRAPPES EC

IVRY US

ESCRIME PAYS Al
PETIT BOURG
ROUEN CE

LYON MDF
MARSEILLE EC
MARSEILLE EC
SENLIS 3A
PLESSIS BOU

LE PERREUX
LIMOGES CE
SURESNES CE
PETIT BOURG
NICE CJE

VAL D ORGE
VILLEJUIF US
IVRY US

MELUN VDS
BAYEUX CS
LILLEUC
MENNECY

PARIS TA

PARIS TA
CESSON

TEAM FLEURET 78
LYON SE

LYON MDF

PETIT BOURG

ST HERBLAIN
ROUEN CE

HENIN BEAUM
PARIS ST FRA
EPEE CHOLETAISE
SOISSONS CE



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

GUILBERT Victoire
BIZETTE Emma
DUFAU Alizee
MORVAN Faustine
BOEGLIN Claire
BAILLE Marie
GERVASIO Coralie
FOURCADE Pauline
JAVOUHEY Alice
AYLIES Ines
CRUNCHANT Heloise
COURTIER Chloe
DECHAUME Elisa
DUMON Maeva
JEAN Margot
DORIN Louise

JOT Laura
BLORVILLE Celia
FONTENY Aglae
VERGNAL Clarisse
HENON Aurore
MEDDAHI Camelia
PARREAUX Noemie
TOURATIER Camille
VIDAL Clemence
GUERRAND Sixtine
LECAM Chloe
DEFOSSEZ Juliette
PATEL Serena
CAUTE Suzy
PEZZANO Canmilla
SARDAIN Stephanie
GRANVILLE Rhiannon
CORTESE Chiara
VOELKER Johanna
NHAISE Hilit
OLIVEIRA Carolina
LEE Anna

PUGLIA Serena
SANGUINO Beatriz
PISANO Alessandra
LIAO Madeline
TOFFOLON Giuditta Camilla
ASSIES Eva
ENGELKE Isabelle
JIA Amy

MOLLOY Aubrey
LOZOVSKAYA Alina
VERDON Blandine
TSE Shiaoching
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FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
FRA
ITA

Sul

GBR
ITA

GER
ISR

POR
IRL

ITA

POR
ITA

USA
ITA

NED
SWE
USA
USA
RUS
FRA
USA

REIMS CE
STRASBOURG E
LA BREDE
ESCRIME 50
GUEBWILLER
MONTELIMAR
STRASBOURG E
PERIGUEUX EP
DIJON MOUSQ
NICE CJE
CERCLE ESCRIME
BOURG VALEN
DIJON MOUSQ
COGNAC EPEE
AVIGNON AE

LA ROCHELLE
NICE CJE

NICE CJE
CLERMONT OIS
CORREZE HAUT
CHAMALIERES
NICE CJE
LANNION PTT
VIERZON CE
BELFORT ASM
PARIS TA

LA ROCHELLE
CLERMONT OIS
ALDERSHOT

LA ROCHELLE

FIS SCHERMA MAR
LAUSANNE

BATH SWORD

FIS CLUB SCHERM
0SC

GILBOA

EDV

PEMBROKE

FIS ASD FRASCAT
AEJG

FIS CLUB SCHERM
USA FENCING

FIS CIRCOLO SCH
OEFENING KWEEKT
EGF

USA FENCING
USA FENCING
ROSTOV
COURBEVOIE
USA FENCING



76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

LAKSHINA Alisa
GOLD Evie

FAIRMAN Charlotte
REISE Maria-Laura
HOLZE Henrietta
CHEN Jinghang
TAYLOR Tiffany
KATZ Maya
ZAPPALORTO Vittoria
RUNDQUIST Harriet
TYSHLER Nikol
GUILLET Cleo
PETERS Olympia

LI MING Lea
UELTGESFORTH Pia
KOO Haley

DEVORE Delphine
SYLVESTER-CHIN Zoe
DE LANGE Kayleigh
ZUIN Anna

OJEDA Marina
HAVLICKOVA Anna
CURTI Beatrice
PAPKE Alina
BESSARD Candice
PICOURLAT Eva
DON Laura

SHI Minghui

ZOONS Myrthe
CHEN Hejia

KASI Anisha

REY Sara
KUCHARSKA Ela
SEIDEL Anna
PACELLI Maria Teresa
VERDON Gaelle
LORENZETTI Virginia
GILLJAM Patricia
DIMITRIADOU Monika
TEMIZU Rina

SPLIT Marcella
LUGON Thais

THIEBLEMONT-BARUSSEAU Emma

SHUSTER Anna

LE DIOURON Mathilde
AURIGHI Vittoria
BOTTAZZO Sofia

marathon fdc2015

RUS
GBR
GBR
BEL
GER
CHN
GBR
ISR
ITA
SWE
RUS
FRA
USA
CRO
GER
USA
USA
USA
GBR
ITA
ESP
CZE
ITA
GER
FRA
FRA
BEL
CHN
NED
CHN
USA
FRA
GBR
GER
ITA
FRA
ITA
SWE
GRE
JPN
NED
FRA
FRA
ISR
FRA
ITA
ITA

ROSTOV

FIGHTING FIT FE
CLUB ESCREIME W
CERCLE D ESCRIM
FG TG MUNSTER
VANGO FENCING C
SALLE OXON
GILBOA

FIS CIRCOLO SCH
NATIONAL TEAM
MOSCOW, MSSUOR
COURBEVOIE

USA FENCING

MK VMD
FECHTCLUB MOERS
USA FENCING

USA FENCING

USA FENCING
SALLE OXON

FIS IMPIANTI PE
FEDERATION CATA
LOKOMOTIVA LIBE
FIS CLUB SCHERM
FG TG MUNSTER
BOURG BRESSE
RENNES ERM

DE TEMPELIERS
VANGO FENCING C
SCHERMCENTRUM A
VANGO FENCING C
USA FENCING
PARIS CEFC
ALDERSHOT

TB HAMBURG-EILB
FIS CLUB SCHERM
COURBEVOIE

FIS FRASCATI SC
NATIONAL TEAM
OXIF

JAPAN NAVI TEAM
MAESTRO S KLUP
PARIS CEFC

DINAN EA

HAPOEL HAIFA
DINAN EA

FIS SCHERMA TRE
FIS COMENSE SCH
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1 14:15 Piste number 1
Referee: ALEXANDROVA Olga GBY
VIM HS-HR HS Rank

TALLEUX Olivia SOISSONS CE MV 3]0 |1V ]|V 0500 -2 19 4
CAILLEAU Audrey ST HERBLAIN 2 |[IM[3 |v3a|Vv |3 |2 0.333 -6 18 5
RECHER Alice PARIS ST FRA v v v iv]|v]|vVv 1.000 16 30 1
ZUIN Anna FIS IMPIANTI PE vi2 |2 |V |V |v3 0.666 10 22 2
ZOONS Myrthe SCHERMCENTRUMA |V |2 |2 |o |[M]1 |0 0.166  -15 10 7
GRANVILLE Rhiannon BATH SWORD o lv|1|2]|v 3 0.333 -7 16 6
KOO Haley USA FENCING 4 v |3 ]2 |valva || 0500 4 22 3
Poule number 2 14:15 Piste humber 2
Referee: DOLMAZON Remy YSSINGEAUX
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
BOISGRIS VINCENT Kanelle PETIT BOURG M1 (v 1|22 |4 0.166  -12 15 6
SIMON Chloe REIMS CE v Illv | v |v|Vv]|vV 1.000 20 30 1
BIZETTE Emma STRASBOURG E 4 |1 ||V |2 |3 ]V 0.333 -4 20 5
LEE Anna PEMBROKE v 3|4 |V V]|V 0.666 9 27 2
PISANO Alessandra FIS CLUB SCHERM v s |v]2 v |V 0.666 9 25 3
KASI Anisha USA FENCING V3|1 |vala |2 ||V 0.500 -3 19 4
SEIDEL Anna TB HAMBURG-EILB VI 1]1]1]0 ]2 | o166 -19 10 7
Poule number 3 14:15 Piste number 37
Referee: MUTH Clement BELFORT ASM
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
CHABROL Emma SURESNES CE M v v 4 |2]|Vv |3 0.500 1 24 4
VERGNAL Clarisse CORREZE HAUT 1 (M3 ]1]0 00 0.000 -25 5 7
BOTSULA Lys ROUEN CE 4 |v ||V |4]1]0 0.333 -6 19 5
SANGUINO Beatriz AEJG v ivi 2 |2 ]1]o0 0333 -10 15 6
GOLOKOLENKO Alla MOSCOW,MSSUOR |V |v |v |[v ||V |V 1.000 18 30 1
DEVORE Delphine USA FENCING 3 v v | v |3 W4 0.500 8 25 3
LORENZETTI Virginia FIS FRASCATI SC v v v]v]t|v M o833 14 26 2
Poule number 4 14:15 Piste number 38
Referee: LEMBERT Morgane ANGERS SCO
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
FONTENY Aglae CLERMONT OIS M x|2]00 0|1 0.000 -22 3 6
BETOUX Esther LIMOGES CE A A|A|ALA|A
VISSOTSKY Clemence HENIN BEAUM v |x |Illo |3 |V ]|V 0.600 2 18 4
BATENINA Olga MOSCOW, MSSUOR v x|v |IBlv|v]|vV 1.000 17 25 1
LI MING Lea MK VMD VI x]|v |3 |Iv]|4 0.600 7 22 2
FAIRMAN Charlotte CLUB ESCREIME W VIix |22 |2 |2 0.200 -7 13 5
MOLLOQY Aubrey USA FENCING VIix|2]3]|v]|v | 0.600 3 20 3




marathon fdc2015

Poule number 5 14:15 Piste number 39
Referee: GYURICZA Elisa ISSY MOUSQUE
VIM HS-HR HS Rank

TISSEUIL Eva VAL D ORGE M v v |4 |Vv] V|4 0.666 10 28 2
GUILBERT Victoire REIMS CE o M1 |v]|v]|2]|vV 0.500 -6 18 5
GUYOTAT Louise-Marie LYON MDF 1 |v |4 ]1]2 ]|V 0.333 -4 18 6
NHAISE Hilit GILBOA v 3 |v | /Mv]|o]|vV 0.666 2 23 3
LIAO Madeline USA FENCING 3 /3 |v |3 |Mv|v 0.500 4 24 4
PEZZANO Canmilla FIS SCHERMA MAR 4 v | v]v |1 ||y 0.666 11 25 1
OJEDA Marina FEDERATION CATA vV, 3 |1]4]3 o |8 0.166  -13 16 7
Poule number 6 14:15 Piste number 40
Referee: BEARDMORE Alexander MANDATE
VIM HS-HR HS  Rank
BLORVILLE Celia NICE CJE M2 (2(2|3]0]2 0.000 -19 11 7
HENRY Candice LE PERREUX v Il 4|1 |v]|1]3 0.333 -6 19 6
DEYRIS Julie PARIS ST FRA v | v | IV 2|02 0.500 -6 19 5
OLIVEIRA Carolina EDV v v s |4 |3 ]|V 0.500 5 26 3
PUGLIA Serena FIS ASD FRASCAT Vi4a|v| v | 3|V 0.666 7 27 2
VLEUGELS Ezra OMNISWORD v vi|v]v]|v ||y 1.000 21 30 1
TYSHLER Nikol MOSCOW, MSSUOR |V [v4 |V [3 |1 |2 |IN 0.500 2 20 4
Poule number 7 14:15 Piste number 41
Referee: DUCARME Florence PARIS TA
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
CAFFIER Melanie LYON SE Mo |v|1]|4]|Vv]|V 0.500 1 20 3
VANNEREAU Clemence TEAM FLEURET 78 v IIllv |4 |v]|Vv ]|V 0.833 17 29 2
DUFAU Alizee LA BREDE 2 |2 |[IM|3 |va|a |V 0.333 -6 20 5
PACELLI Maria Teresa FIS CLUB SCHERM v iv|v v |v]|vV 1.000 17 30 1
PATEL Serena ALDERSHOT Vi 23|31 |V 0.333 -4 19 4
ASSIES Eva OEFENINGKWEEKT |2 |2 |v |1 |v [IM]o0 0333 -10 15 6
CHEN Hejia VANGO FENCING C 0 /1 (3 |1]o0o v W 0.166  -15 10 7
Poule number 8 14:15 Piste number 42
Referee: CASTANIE Rozene HENIN BEAUM
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
JOT Laura NICE CJE M2 (v3|1 |12 |3 0.166  -15 12 6
WENCEL Juliette PLESSIS BOU v |[Ilva|v |0 |V |V 0.833 15 24 2
GRAFF Raphaelle EPEE CHOLETAISE 2 |1 M4 |3 |3 |2 0.000 -11 15 7
KATZ Maya GILBOA vio|v | M1 ]2]3 0.333 -9 16 5
SCHIAVONE Cecilia FIS CLUB SCHERM v v |va|lv |[Illv |3 0.833 16 27 1
TAYLOR Tiffany SALLE OXON v |1 |v ] v]1 |1 0.500 -4 18 4
PETERS Olympia USA FENCING vio|v]|v]v ]| v | 0.833 8 25 3




Poule number 9 14:15 Piste number 43

marathon fdc2015

Referee: DOLMAZON Maxime YSSINGEAUX

THIEBLEMONT-BARUSSEAU Emma

KOUN Camille
MORVAN Faustine
LACHERAY Eva
LOZOVSKAYA Alina
SARDAIN Stephanie
CORTESE Chiara

Poule number 10 14:15 Piste number 44
Referee: BARREAU Alexis BORDEAUX EC

BOEGLIN Claire

LE DIOURON Mathilde

WATSON Alicia
MAUVIEL Maeva
JIA Amy
GILLJAM Patricia
LAKSHINA Alisa

Poule number 11 14:15 Piste number 79

DINAN EA

TEAM FLEURET 78
ESCRIME 50
SOCHAUX MONT
ROSTOV
LAUSANNE

FIS CLUB SCHERM

GUEBWILLER
DINAN EA
MELUN VDS
CESSON

USA FENCING
NATIONAL TEAM
ROSTOV

Referee: ABITBOL Sebastien TEAM FLEURET 78

FERNANDEZ Diane
BAILLE Marie
PICOURLAT Eva
OUDOQT Elodie
DON Laura

DIMITRIADOU Monika

VOELKER Johanna

Poule number 12 14:15 Piste number 80
Referee: VERAN Robin CHAMBERY CE

MIENVILLE Melodie
VERDON Gaelle

ABDOUKADYROQV Isadora

GERVASIO Coralie

TOFFOLON Giuditta Camilla

REISE Maria-Laura
DE LANGE Kayleigh

PARIS TA
MONTELIMAR
RENNES ERM
SOCHAUX MONT
DE TEMPELIERS
OXIF

0SC

BOURG VALEN
COURBEVOIE
PARIS TA
STRASBOURG E
FIS CIRCOLO SCH
CERCLE D ESCRIM
SALLE OXON

Mo |1]0]|2 2|0
v Illv | 2|22 ]2
v |3 |4 |33 |4
v v v /v |v]|vV
v iv]|v]|3 |2 |v
v | vi|v 1 |v |4
v v v o]l |v |
MV |3 |v|o |1 |1
1 (Mo |1 ]1 02
v | v |IBv |4 0]V
3 (v 1|4 |22
v v/ iv| v | v |V
v | vi|v]|v]|3 |3
vivi2|v]2|v |
Mv v |4 |Vv] V]|V
3 MMV |3 |2 |V |1
1 (2 [IMo |3 |V ]1
v iv]|v | /IBlv|v]|2
2 (v v |1 [Mv |1
013 |1 ]3[1 Mo
3 |v| v v]|v]|v |
M v | v |v|v]| 2|V
3 (MM 1 |13 |3 |4
3 |v |V |v ]|V |v4
3 (v 1 |3 |3]|V
3 |vi|o|v|Mv|v
v ivi]i2]|v o M|y
4 v s |1]1 |3 |8

VIM

0.000
0.333
0.166
1.000
0.666
0.666
0.666

VIM

0.333
0.000
0.666
0.166
1.000
0.666
0.666

VIM

0.833
0.333
0.166
0.833
0.500
0.000
0.833

VIM

0.833
0.000
0.833
0.333
0.666
0.666
0.166

HS-HR

-25
-5

20

HS-HR

-25

16
13

HS-HR

15
-6
-14
11
-2
-22
18

HS-HR

-15
15

-11

HS

18
22
30
25
25
21

HS

15

5
24
17
30
26
24

HS

29
19
12
27
19

8
28

HS

27
15
27
20
23
22
17

Rank

A o N R oo

Rank

B MO P OO W N O

Rank

P N B W o o

Rank

D B~ W o NN
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Poule number 13 14:15 Piste number 81
Referee: SADOVSKAIA Tatiana GBY

VIM HS-HR HS Rank
PINEAU Noemie TRAPPES EC Miv | v|v|Vv]|Vv |3 0.833 15 28 2
SCHUSTER Audrey MENNECY o MM|v |3 ]|v | V|1 0.500 -6 19 4
CAUTE Suzy LA ROCHELLE 3 |4 |0 |4 |V |1 0.166  -10 17 6
FOURCADE Pauline PERIGUEUX EP 1| v | v |13 ]2 0.333 5 17 5
GOLD Evie FIGHTING FIT FE 1|2 |v|v | v ]|3 0.500 -1 21 3
HAVLICKOVA Anna LOKOMOTIVA LIBE 314 |2 |val2 Mo 0.166  -13 15 7
UELTGESFORTH Pia FECHTCLUBMOERS |V |V |v [v |v |v |IN 1.000 20 30 1
Poule number 14 14:15 Piste number 82
Referee: BONNEVILLE Ludovic SURESNES CE
VIM HS-HR HS  Rank
KUCHARSKA Ela ALDERSHOT Mo fo|2 0|V |1 0.166  -18 8 7
RUNDQUIST Harriet NATIONAL TEAM v IV |v 3|V |4 0.666 13 27 3
DEFOSSEZ Juliette CLERMONT OIS v |1 |V |3]3]2 0.333 0 19 4
JAVOUHEY Alice DIJON MOUSQ vio|o|M1]v]o 0333 -12 11 5
EL MOHAMADY Hams IVRY US v v/ iv| v | v |V 1.000 17 30 1
BESSARD Candice BOURG BRESSE 1 (3 |va|1 |2 |3 0.166 -14 14 6
LESCROART Caroline LILLEUC v v iv]v]4|v | 0.833 14 29 2
Poule number 15 14:15 Piste number 83
Referee: MARIEZ Romain LIMOGES CE
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
SYLVESTER-CHIN Zoe USA FENCING M2 v v ]|Vv|v]|V 0.833 11 25 1
FAUCHER Zoe ESCRIME PAYS Al v4 (I3 |3 |V |V |V 0.666 9 25 2
LECAM Chloe LA ROCHELLE 4 |v 1|2 ]|v ]|V 0.500 -4 22 5
AYLIES Ines NICE CJE 3 (v v |4 1|V 0.500 3 23 3
LARROQUE Alex BAYEUX CS 1 (1 |v]|v |4 |V 0.500 -1 21 4
CHEN Jinghang VANGO FENCING C 2 13 |4 |v]|v W4 0.333 0 23 6
REY Sara PARIS CEFC 0J0 4|11 ]|v|W 0.166  -18 11 7
Poule number 16 14:15 Piste number 84
Referee: ALVARES Victor REIMS CE
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
ZAPPALORTO Vittoria FIS CIRCOLO SCH Miv v i2|2]1]|Vv 0.500 -2 20 5
PAPKE Alina FG TG MUNSTER 3 M1 (3 ]2 |0V 0.166  -13 14 6
GUERRAND Sixtine PARIS TA 2 |v ||V |4 |1 ]|V 0.500 22 3
CRUNCHANT Heloise CERCLE ESCRIME v ivi 2 |41 |V 0.500 22 4
AUBERTIN Charlene MELUN VDS v iv|v]|v |2 |v 0.833 10 27 2
BAZAR Noemie PETIT BOURG v vi|v]v]|v ||y 1.000 25 30 1
LUGON Thais PARIS CEFC 2 121211 ]0]o MW 0.000 -23 7 7
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Poule number 17 14:15 Piste number 85
Referee: ABDULINA Ekaterina GBY
VIM HS-HR HS Rank

COURTIER Chloe BOURG VALEN M1 (1]00]2 |1 0.000 -25 5 7
VIDAL Clemence BELFORT ASM v (Il 2 1|0V ]o 0333 -10 13 5
LESETRE Clemence IVRY US v | v |10V ]|V 0.666 1 21 4
MAUCOURT Juliette ROUEN CE v v v /v |v]|vV 1.000 23 30 1
BOTTAZZO Sofia FIS COMENSE SCH v ivi|v| s |Mv |3 0.666 17 27 2
SHI Minghui VANGO FENCING C VI 2[4 0o N1 0.166  -15 12 6
VERDON Blandine COURBEVOIE v v s |1]v | v | 0.666 9 24 3
Poule number 18 14:15 Piste number 86
Referee: LITVINOVA Irina GBY
VIM HS-HR HS  Rank
NIAU Aimee LYON MDF M v | (4|2|Vv]|V | v4 0.666 5 25 2
DECHAUME Elisa DIJON MOUSQ 1 (M3 |1 |v|o]1 0.166  -16 11 7
SABRY Amira VILLEJUIF US v | v |3 |3|3]V 0.500 2 24 5
GUILLET Cleo COURBEVOIE va|lv |v ||V |0 |3 0.666 3 22 3
TOURATIER Camille VIERZON CE 3 (2 |v |3 |1 |1 0.166  -13 15 6
CURTI Beatrice FIS CLUB SCHERM v | vi|v]v | v 0.833 19 29 1
SHUSTER Anna HAPOEL HAIFA 3 |vialv]v]1l ¥ 0.500 4 23 4
Poule number 19 14:15 Piste number 87
Referee: BARRES Mathieu CHAMALIERES
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
MEDDAHI Camelia NICE CJE o 3 0 1 V 0.200 -13 11 6
DUMON Maeva COGNAC EPEE v (Il o [2 |4 |V 0.400 2 16 4
CRASTES Amandine VAL D ORGE V v || 2 0 V 0.600 2 17 3
CHAULLET Mathilde MARSEILLE EC Vv Vv v || 3 4 0.600 9 22 2
TSE Shiaoching USA FENCING Vv V v |v4 || v 1.000 12 24 1
TEMIZU Rina JAPAN NAVI TEAM 4 |1 ]2 |v |4 | 0.200 -8 16 5
Poule number 20 14:15 Piste number 88
Referee: QUEIROS Pierre CHALONS CHAM
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
WIMBERGER Oceane NICE CJE M v |v | v | o ]2 0.600 1 17 4
JEAN Margot AVIGNON AE 3 MMV |1 |3 |3 0.200 -5 15 5
PARREAUX Noemie LANNION PTT 1 (o |MM|o |1 |1 0.000 -22 3 6
BARONNET Maelle MARSEILLE EC 2 v | v v |V 0.800 13 22 1
AURIGHI Vittoria FIS SCHERMA TRE v v v |1 |[IEvV 0.800 10 21 2
HOLZE Henrietta FG TG MUNSTER v ivivi]i2 |2 |9 0.600 3 19 3




Poule number 21 14:15 Piste number 89

marathon fdc2015

Referee: LEPECHOUX Hugo GARDANNE LL

HORN COSAQUE Marine
HENON Aurore

MAZAL Victoire

DORIN Louise

ENGELKE Isabelle
SPLIT Marcella

PETIT BOURG
CHAMALIERES
SENLIS 3A

LA ROCHELLE
EGF

MAESTRO S KLUP

M v |1 |v ]|V ]|V
1 (B2 |2 |3 |1
v |v IV [V |V
2 v |1 ||V |4
2 (v o |3 MWV
3 v |3 |v |3 m

VIM

0.800
0.000
1.000
0.400
0.400
0.400

HS-HR HS
8 21
-16 9
18 25
-3 17

6 15
19

Rank

w o1 B~ P OoODN
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (144 fencers)

Rank

© © O N B~ b BB w0
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Name

BAZAR Noemie
MAUCOURT Juliette
VLEUGELS Ezra
SIMON Chloe
UELTGESFORTH Pia
LACHERAY Eva
GOLOKOLENKO Alla
MAZAL Victoire
PACELLI Maria Teresa
EL MOHAMADY Hams
BATENINA Olga
RECHER Alice

JIA Amy

TSE Shiaoching
CURTI Beatrice
VOELKER Johanna
VANNEREAU Clemence
SCHIAVONE Cecilia
FERNANDEZ Diane
PINEAU Noemie
ABDOUKADYROV lIsadora
WENCEL Juliette
LESCROART Caroline
LORENZETTI Virginia
OUDOQT Elodie
SYLVESTER-CHIN Zoe
AUBERTIN Charlene
PETERS Olympia
MIENVILLE Melodie
BARONNET Maelle
AURIGHI Vittoria
HORN COSAQUE Marine
BOTTAZZO Sofia
RUNDQUIST Harriet
GILLJAM Patricia
PEZZANO Camilla
TISSEUIL Eva

ZUIN Anna

LEE Anna

PISANO Alessandra
FAUCHER Zoe
VERDON Blandine
WATSON Alicia
PUGLIA Serena
LOZOVSKAYA Alina
SARDAIN Stephanie
LAKSHINA Alisa

marathon fdc2015

Club

PETIT BOURG
ROUEN CE
OMNISWORD
REIMS CE
FECHTCLUB MOERS
SOCHAUX MONT
MOSCOW, MSSUOR
SENLIS 3A

FIS CLUB SCHERM
IVRY US

MOSCOW, MSSUOR
PARIS ST FRA

USA FENCING

USA FENCING

FIS CLUB SCHERM
0SC

TEAM FLEURET 78
FIS CLUB SCHERM
PARIS TA
TRAPPES EC
PARIS TA

PLESSIS BOU
LILLE UC

FIS FRASCATI SC
SOCHAUX MONT
USA FENCING
MELUN VDS

USA FENCING
BOURG VALEN
MARSEILLE EC

FIS SCHERMA TRE
PETIT BOURG

FIS COMENSE SCH
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
FIS SCHERMA MAR
VAL D ORGE

FIS IMPIANTI PE
PEMBROKE

FIS CLUB SCHERM
ESCRIME PAYS Al
COURBEVOIE
MELUN VDS

FIS ASD FRASCAT
ROSTOV
LAUSANNE
ROSTOV

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666

HS-HR HS
25 30
23 30
21 30
20 30
20 30
20 30
18 30
18 25
17 30
17 30
17 25
16 30
16 30
2
19 29
18 28
17 29
6 27
1529
15 28
1527
15 4
1429
14 26
12
1 2%
0 2

8 25

6 27
13 2
10 2

8 21
172
132
13 2
1 2%
10 28
0 2

9 27

9 25

9 25

9 4

8 24

721

725

6 25

6 24

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
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48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
75
77
77
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
o1
92
93
94
95
96
97

TOFFOLON Giuditta Camilla

NIAU Aimee
GUILLET Cleo
REISE Maria-Laura
LESETRE Clemence
CORTESE Chiara
NHAISE Hilit
CHAULLET Mathilde
LI MING Lea
MOLLOQY Aubrey
HOLZE Henrietta
VISSOTSKY Clemence
CRASTES Amandine
WIMBERGER Oceane
DEVORE Delphine
OLIVEIRA Carolina
LIAO Madeline
SHUSTER Anna
KOO Haley

AYLIES Ines
GUERRAND Sixtine
CHABROL Emma
CRUNCHANT Heloise
CAFFIER Melanie
GOLD Evie
LARROQUE Alex
SABRY Amira
ZAPPALORTO Vittoria
TYSHLER Nikol
TALLEUX Olivia
DON Laura

KASI Anisha

LECAM Chloe
TAYLOR Tiffany
DEYRIS Julie
SCHUSTER Audrey
GUILBERT Victoire
SPLIT Marcella
DUMON Maeva
DORIN Louise
ENGELKE Isabelle
CHEN Jinghang
DEFOSSEZ Juliette
GERVASIO Coralie
BIZETTE Emma
PATEL Serena

GUYOTAT Louise-Marie

KOUN Camille
FOURCADE Pauline
DUFAU Alizee

marathon fdc2015

FIS CIRCOLO SCH
LYON MDF
COURBEVOIE
CERCLE D ESCRIM
IVRY US

FIS CLUB SCHERM
GILBOA
MARSEILLE EC
MK VMD

USA FENCING

FG TG MUNSTER
HENIN BEAUM
VAL D ORGE

NICE CJE

USA FENCING
EDV

USA FENCING
HAPOEL HAIFA
USA FENCING
NICE CJE

PARIS TA
SURESNES CE
CERCLE ESCRIME
LYON SE
FIGHTING FIT FE
BAYEUX CS
VILLEJUIF US

FIS CIRCOLO SCH
MOSCOW, MSSUOR
SOISSONS CE

DE TEMPELIERS
USA FENCING

LA ROCHELLE
SALLE OXON
PARIS ST FRA
MENNECY

REIMS CE
MAESTRO S KLUP
COGNAC EPEE

LA ROCHELLE
EGF

VANGO FENCING C
CLERMONT OIS
STRASBOURG E
STRASBOURG E
ALDERSHOT
LYON MDF

TEAM FLEURET 78
PERIGUEUX EP
LA BREDE

0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333

R P P W 01 o

'
N
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23
25
22
22
21
21
23
22
22
20
19
18
17
17
25
26
24
23
22
23
22
24
22
20
21
21
24
20
20
19
19
19
22
18
19
19
18
19
16
17
15
23
19
20
20
19
18
18
17
20

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
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98 BOTSULA Lys ROUEN CE 0333 -6 19 qualified

98 BAILLE Marie MONTELIMAR 0333 -6 19 qualified

98 HENRY Candice LE PERREUX 0333 -6 19  qualified
101 CAILLEAU Audrey ST HERBLAIN 0.333 -6 18  qualified
102 GRANVILLE Rhiannon BATH SWORD 0333 -7 16 qualified
103 KATZ Maya GILBOA 0333 -9 16 qualified
104 BOEGLIN Claire GUEBWILLER 0.333 -9 15 qualified
105 ASSIES Eva OEFENING KWEEKT  0.333 -10 15  qualified
105 SANGUINO Beatriz AEJG 0333 -10 15  qualified
107 VIDAL Clemence BELFORT ASM 0.333 -10 13 qualified
108 JAVOUHEY Alice DIJON MOUSQ 0333 -12 11 qualified
109 JEAN Margot AVIGNON AE 0200 -5 15  qualified
110 FAIRMAN Charlotte CLUB ESCREIME W 0.200 -7 13 qualified
111 TEMIZU Rina JAPAN NAVI TEAM 0200 -8 16 qualified
112 MEDDAHI Camelia NICE CJE 0.200 -13 11 qualified
113 MORVAN Faustine ESCRIME 50 0.166 -4 22 qualified
114 MAUVIEL Maeva CESSON 0.166 -9 17 qualified
115 CAUTE Suzy LA ROCHELLE 0.166 -10 17 qualified
116 DE LANGE Kayleigh SALLE OXON 0.166 -11 17  eliminated
117 BOISGRIS VINCENT Kanelle PETIT BOURG 0.166 -12 15  eliminated
118 OJEDA Marina FEDERATION CATA  0.166 -13 16  eliminated
119 HAVLICKOVA Anna LOKOMOTIVA LIBE 0.166 -13 15  eliminated
119 TOURATIER Camille VIERZON CE 0.166 -13 15  eliminated
121 PAPKE Alina FG TG MUNSTER 0.166 -13 14 eliminated
122 BESSARD Candice BOURG BRESSE 0.166 -14 14 eliminated
123 PICOURLAT Eva RENNES ERM 0.166 -14 12 eliminated
124 JOT Laura NICE CJE 0.166 -15 12 eliminated
124 SHI Minghui VANGO FENCINGC  0.166 -15 12 eliminated
126 ZOONS Myrthe SCHERMCENTRUMA 0.166 -15 10  eliminated
126 CHEN Hejia VANGO FENCINGC  0.166 -15 10  eliminated
128 DECHAUME Elisa DIJON MOUSQ 0.166 -16 11 eliminated
129 REY Sara PARIS CEFC 0.166 -18 11  eliminated
130 KUCHARSKA Ela ALDERSHOT 0.166 -18 8 eliminated
131 SEIDEL Anna TB HAMBURG-EILB 0.166 -19 10  eliminated
132 GRAFF Raphaelle EPEE CHOLETAISE 0.000 -11 15  eliminated
133 VERDON Gaelle COURBEVOIE 0.000 -15 15  eliminated
134 HENON Aurore CHAMALIERES 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
135 BLORVILLE Celia NICE CJE 0.000 -19 11  eliminated
136 DIMITRIADOU Monika OXIF 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
137 FONTENY Aglae CLERMONT OIS 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
137 PARREAUX Noemie LANNION PTT 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
139 LUGON Thais PARIS CEFC 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
140 THIEBLEMONT-BARUSSEAU Emma DINAN EA 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
140 VERGNAL Clarisse CORREZE HAUT 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
140 LE DIOURON Mathilde DINAN EA 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
140 COURTIER Chloe BOURG VALEN 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
144 BETOUX Esther LIMOGES CE abandoned
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1 16:45 Piste number 1
Referee: GYURICZA Elisa ISSY MOUSQUE
VIM HS-HR HS Rank

LAKSHINA Alisa ROSTOV [ I 4 |4 |3 0000 -8 12 5
BAZAR Noemie PETIT BOURG V [ I 2 3 0.250 -5 11 4
TOFFOLON Giuditta Camilla FIS CIRCOLO SCH \ v [ v \ 1.000 15 20 1
GUYOTAT Louise-Marie LYON MDF \ \ o || v3 0.750 0 13 2
GERVASIO Coralie STRASBOURG E V V 0 2 |l 0.500 -2 12 3
Poule number 2 16:45 Piste humber 2
Referee: LITVINOVA Irina GBY
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
KOUN Camille TEAM FLEURET 78 L I V 3 3 0.250 -1 15 4
SARDAIN Stephanie LAUSANNE v || v V 1 0.750 5 16 2
GUILLET Cleo COURBEVOIE 1 o || 3 0 0.000 -16 4 5
PATEL Serena ALDERSHOT V 2 v [ 2 0.500 2 14 3
MAUCOURT Juliette ROUEN CE V V V v | 1.000 14 20 1
Poule number 3 16:45 Piste number 37
Referee: LEPECHOUX Hugo GARDANNE LL
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
FOURCADE Pauline PERIGUEUX EP |l v 0 4 4 0.250 -6 13 4
CORTESE Chiara FIS CLUB SCHERM 4 || v V V 0.750 10 19 1
VLEUGELS Ezra OMNISWORD \ 4 || 1 V 0.500 4 15 3
VERDON Blandine COURBEVOIE \ 0 v [ v 0.750 4 15 2
DEFOSSEZ Juliette CLERMONT OIS V 0 1 1 | 0.250 -12 7 5
Poule number 4 16:45 Piste number 38
Referee: JOVIN Maxime MELUN VDS
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
DUFAU Alizee LA BREDE Bl o 4 2 2 0.000 -12 8 5
UELTGESFORTH Pia FECHTCLUBMOERS | v || v V V 1.000 16 20 1
DORIN Louise LA ROCHELLE V o || 3 1 0.250 -10 9 4
REISE Maria-Laura CERCLE D ESCRIM V 3 v [ v 0.750 7 18 2
FAUCHER Zoe ESCRIME PAYS Al V 1 V 1 | 0.500 -1 12 3
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Poule number 5 16:45 Piste number 39
Referee: LEMBERT Morgane ANGERS SCO
VIM HS-HR HS Rank

LESETRE Clemence IVRY US e v 0 V 2 0.500 -3 12 3
CHEN Jinghang VANGO FENCING C 3 |1 3 0 0.000 -13 7 5
LOZOVSKAYA Alina ROSTOV V v || v 3 0.750 10 18 2
BOTSULA Lys ROUEN CE 2 V 2 || o 0.250 -9 9 4
SIMON Chloe REIMS CE V V V v |l 1.000 15 20 1
Poule number 6 16:45 Piste number 40
Referee: DOLMAZON Remy YSSINGEAUX
VIM HS-HR HS  Rank
LACHERAY Eva SOCHAUX MONT IR V V V 1.000 11 20 1
NHAISE Hilit GILBOA 4 || 1 V V 0.500 2 15 3
PUGLIA Serena FIS ASD FRASCAT 3 v || 4 \ 0.500 6 17 2
HENRY Candice LE PERREUX 1 2 v [ v 0.500 -2 13 4
DUMON Maeva COGNAC EPEE 1 1 0 1 | 0.000 -17 3 5
Poule number 7 16:45 Piste number 41
Referee: OGUSE Lorella BORDEAUX EC
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
BAILLE Marie MONTELIMAR | o 1 0 2 0.000 -17 3 5
GUILBERT Victoire REIMS CE V | I 4 1 0.250 -3 12 4
WATSON Alicia MELUN VDS V V ey V 1.000 10 20 1
GOLOKOLENKO Alla MOSCOW, MSSUOR V V 4 || 3 0.500 3 17 3
PISANO Alessandra FIS CLUB SCHERM V V 3 V [ 0.750 7 18 2
Poule number 8 16:45 Piste number 42
Referee: WIMMER Mathieu BELFORT ASM
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
CHAULLET Mathilde MARSEILLE EC il v V 3 V 0.750 6 18 1
CAILLEAU Audrey ST HERBLAIN 3 || v3 4 V 0.500 1 15 3
MAZAL Victoire SENLIS 3A 3 2 || v V 0.500 2 15 2
LEE Anna PEMBROKE V V 3 || 3 0.500 -1 16 4
ENGELKE Isabelle EGF 1 2 2 v | 0.250 -8 10 5
Poule number 9 16:45 Piste number 43
Referee: MARIEZ Romain LIMOGES CE
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
EL MOHAMADY Hams IVRY US |l v V V 0 0.750 4 15 2
SCHUSTER Audrey MENNECY 1 |2 |0 |4 0000 -12 7 5
GRANVILLE Rhiannon BATH SWORD 2 vs || 4 V 0.500 -1 15 4
ZUIN Anna FIS IMPIANTI PE 3 V v || v 0.750 7 18 1
LI MING Lea MK VMD \ \ 4 2 |1l 0.500 2 16 3
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Poule number 10 16:45 Piste number 44
Referee: BONNEVILLE Ludovic SURESNES CE
VIM HS-HR HS Rank

TISSEUIL Eva VAL D ORGE e v V 4 V 0.750 9 19 2
DEYRIS Julie PARIS ST FRA 3 || v 2 V 0.500 2 15 3
MOLLOQY Aubrey USA FENCING 0 2 1 V 0.250 -9 8 4
PACELLI Maria Teresa FIS CLUB SCHERM V V v [ v 1.000 12 20 1
KATZ Maya GILBOA 2 1 2 1 [ 0.000 -14 6 5
Poule number 11 16:45 Piste number 79
Referee: DOLMAZON Maxime YSSINGEAUX
VIM HS-HR HS  Rank
PEZZANO Camilla FISSCHERMAMAR | | 3 V 3 V 0.500 5 16 3
NIAU Aimee LYON MDF v || v 2 V 0.750 4 17 2
LECAM Chloe LA ROCHELLE 1 3 |2 \ 0.250 -4 11 4
BATENINA Olga MOSCOW, MSSUOR \ \ v [ v 1.000 12 20 1
BOEGLIN Claire GUEBWILLER 0 2 0 1 ] 0.000 -17 3 5
Poule number 12 16:45 Piste number 80
Referee: BOULAY Thomas VAL D ORGE
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
TALLEUX Olivia SOISSONS CE | I 1 0 0 0.000 -17 3 5
RECHER Alice PARIS ST FRA V |l v V V 1.000 15 20 1
ASSIES Eva OEFENING KWEEKT V 0 3 1 0.250 -7 9 4
HOLZE Henrietta FG TG MUNSTER V 2 V LI 0.750 5 17 2
GILLJAM Patricia NATIONAL TEAM V 1 V 4 [ 0.500 4 15 3
Poule number 13 16:45 Piste number 81
Referee: VERAN Robin CHAMBERY CE
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
VISSOTSKY Clemence HENIN BEAUM 1 V V V 0.750 5 16 1
HORN COSAQUE Marine PETIT BOURG v || 2 V 2 0.500 2 14 3
SANGUINO Beatriz AEJG 1 vs || 2 2 0.250 -6 9 5
JIA Amy USA FENCING 3 2 v [ v 0.500 3 15 2
SPLIT Marcella MAESTRO S KLUP 2 V V3 o | 0.500 -4 10 4
Poule number 14 16:45 Piste number 82
Referee: ALVARES Victor REIMS CE
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
VIDAL Clemence BELFORT ASM ! V 0 1 0.250 -12 7 4
BARONNET Maelle MARSEILLE EC V L I 3 V 0.750 9 18 2
TAYLOR Tiffany SALLE OXON 4 1 [ I 0 0.000 -13 7 5
TSE Shiaoching USA FENCING V V v || v 1.000 15 20 1
CRASTES Amandine VAL D ORGE \ 2 V o | 0.500 1 12 3
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Poule number 15 16:45 Piste number 83
Referee: CASTANIE Rozene HENIN BEAUM
VIM HS-HR HS Rank

KASI Anisha USA FENCING L I 3 V3 V 0.500 2 15 3
CURTI Beatrice FIS CLUB SCHERM v || v 2 V 0.750 7 17 1
MIENVILLE Melodie BOURG VALEN V4 1 || v V 0.750 5 15 2
WIMBERGER Oceane NICE CJE 1 V o M| v 0.500 1 11 4
JAVOUHEY Alice DIJON MOUSQ 3 0 2 o |Im 0.000 -15 5 5
Poule number 16 16:45 Piste number 84
Referee: BARRES Mathieu CHAMALIERES
VIM HS-HR HS  Rank
BIZETTE Emma STRASBOURG E L I V 2 2 0.250 -6 13 4
AUBERTIN Charlene MELUN VDS v || 2 4 1 0.250 -7 12 5
VOELKER Johanna 0sC 4 v || o 3 0.250 -5 12 3
DEVORE Delphine USA FENCING \ \ v [ v 1.000 12 20 1
DON Laura DE TEMPELIERS V V V 2 |l 0.750 6 17 2
Poule number 17 16:45 Piste number 85
Referee: DUCARME Florence PARIS TA
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
OLIVEIRA Carolina EDV ! V \ \ 0.750 4 16 2
VANNEREAU Clemence TEAM FLEURET 78 V |l v V V 1.000 13 20 1
SABRY Amira VILLEJUIF US 4 2 e s V 0.250 -1 15 4
RUNDQUIST Harriet NATIONAL TEAM 2 3 V LI 0.500 1 15 3
JEAN Margot AVIGNON AE 1 1 1 0 [ 0.000 -17 3 5
Poule number 18 16:45 Piste number 86
Referee: ISSERT Adrien PARIS TA
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
LARROQUE Alex BAYEUX CS 1 3 V V 0.500 4 15 3
OUDOQT Elodie SOCHAUX MONT v || 3 V V 0.750 5 18 2
SCHIAVONE Cecilia FIS CLUB SCHERM V v || v V4 1.000 6 19 1
LIAO Madeline USA FENCING 1 2 4 || va 0.250 -7 11 4
FAIRMAN Charlotte CLUB ESCREIME W 0 4 3 3 | 0.000 -8 10 5
Poule number 19 16:45 Piste number 87
Referee: QUEIROS Pierre CHALONS CHAM
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
FERNANDEZ Diane PARIS TA Bl o 3 2 V 0.250 -5 10 4
CAFFIER Melanie LYON SE v (Il 2 |4 |V 0.500 3 16 3
TEMIZU Rina JAPAN NAVI TEAM V v || v 2 0.750 3 17 2
BOTTAZZO Sofia FIS COMENSE SCH V V 4 || v 0.750 5 19 1
SHUSTER Anna HAPOEL HAIFA 0 3 V 3 | 0.250 -6 11 5
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Poule number 20 16:45 Piste number 88
Referee: BEARDMORE Alexander MANDATE
VIM HS-HR HS Rank

PINEAU Noemie TRAPPES EC e v V V V 1.000 12 20 1
MEDDAHI Camelia NICE CJE o || 1 0 1 0.000 -18 2 5
CRUNCHANT Heloise CERCLE ESCRIME 2 v |1 2 0.250 -6 10 4
AURIGHI Vittoria FIS SCHERMA TRE 4 V v [ v 0.750 9 19 2
KOO Haley USA FENCING 2 V V 4 |1 0.500 3 16 3
Poule number 21 16:45 Piste number 89
Referee: BARREAU Alexis BORDEAUX EC
VIM HS-HR HS  Rank
ZAPPALORTO Vittoria FIS CIRCOLO SCH 1 2 1 2 0.000 -14 6 5
PETERS Olympia USA FENCING v |1 V V 0.750 6 16 2
ABDOUKADYROQV Isadora PARIS TA \ v || v \ 1.000 11 20 1
MORVAN Faustine ESCRIME 50 \ 3 4 || v 0.500 4 17 3
AYLIES Ines NICE CJE V 1 2 2 |l 0.250 -7 10 4
Poule number 22 16:45 Piste number 90
Referee: ABITBOL Sebastien TEAM FLEURET 78
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
GUERRAND Sixtine PARIS TA | o 2 4 0 0.000 -14 6 5
MAUVIEL Maeva CESSON v |3 |2 |v 0.500 1 13 4
WENCEL Juliette PLESSIS BOU V V L I 2 0.750 5 17 1
TYSHLER Nikol MOSCOW, MSSUOR \ V 3 || v 0.750 4 18 2
SYLVESTER-CHIN Zoe USA FENCING V 2 V4 3 [ 0.500 4 14 3
Poule number 23 16:45 Piste number 91
Referee: MUTH Clement BELFORT ASM
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
GOLD Evie FIGHTING FIT FE 3 3 2 4 0.000 -8 12 5
CHABROL Emma SURESNES CE v || o 2 V 0.500 -4 12 4
CAUTE Suzy LA ROCHELLE V v || o V 0.750 3 15 2
LORENZETTI Virginia FIS FRASCATI SC V V v [ 4 0.750 10 19 1
LESCROART Caroline LILLEUC V 3 4 v | 0.500 -1 17 3




Ranking of poules, round number 2 (115 fencers)

Rank
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Name

UELTGESFORTH Pia
SIMON Chloe

TOFFOLON Giuditta Camilla

TSE Shiaoching
RECHER Alice
MAUCOURT Juliette

VANNEREAU Clemence

PACELLI Maria Teresa
PINEAU Noemie
DEVORE Delphine
BATENINA Olga
LACHERAY Eva

ABDOUKADYROV Isadora

WATSON Alicia
SCHIAVONE Cecilia
LORENZETTI Virginia
CORTESE Chiara
LOZOVSKAYA Alina
TISSEUIL Eva
AURIGHI Vittoria
BARONNET Maelle
PISANO Alessandra
REISE Maria-Laura
ZUIN Anna

CURTI Beatrice
CHAULLET Mathilde
DON Laura

PETERS Olympia
BOTTAZZO Sofia
OUDOT Elodie
WENCEL Juliette
HOLZE Henrietta
VISSOTSKY Clemence
SARDAIN Stephanie
MIENVILLE Melodie
TYSHLER Nikol

NIAU Aimee
OLIVEIRA Carolina
EL MOHAMADY Hams
VERDON Blandine
TEMIZU Rina

CAUTE Suzy

GUYOTAT Louise-Marie

PUGLIA Serena
PEZZANO Camilla
MORVAN Faustine
GILLJAM Patricia

marathon fdc2015

Club

FECHTCLUB MOERS
REIMS CE

FIS CIRCOLO SCH
USA FENCING
PARIS ST FRA
ROUEN CE

TEAM FLEURET 78
FIS CLUB SCHERM
TRAPPES EC

USA FENCING
MOSCOW, MSSUOR
SOCHAUX MONT
PARIS TA

MELUN VDS

FIS CLUB SCHERM
FIS FRASCATI SC
FIS CLUB SCHERM
ROSTOV

VAL D ORGE

FIS SCHERMA TRE
MARSEILLE EC

FIS CLUB SCHERM
CERCLE D ESCRIM
FIS IMPIANTI PE
FIS CLUB SCHERM
MARSEILLE EC

DE TEMPELIERS
USA FENCING

FIS COMENSE SCH
SOCHAUX MONT
PLESSIS BOU

FG TG MUNSTER
HENIN BEAUM
LAUSANNE
BOURG VALEN
MOSCOW, MSSUOR
LYON MDF

EDV

IVRY US
COURBEVOIE
JAPAN NAVI TEAM
LA ROCHELLE
LYON MDF

FIS ASD FRASCAT
FIS SCHERMA MAR
ESCRIME 50
NATIONAL TEAM

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

HS-HR HS

16
15
15
15
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
10

6
10
10

=
o
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20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
18
17
16
19
18
17
17
16
16
15
18
17
16
15
15
17
15
13
17
16
17
15

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
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47 LARROQUE Alex BAYEUX CS 0.500 4 15 qualified
47 VLEUGELS Ezra OMNISWORD 0.500 4 15  qualified
50 SYLVESTER-CHIN Zoe USA FENCING 0.500 4 14 qualified
51 GOLOKOLENKO Alla MOSCOW, MSSUOR  0.500 3 17 qualified
52 KOO Haley USA FENCING 0.500 3 16 qualified
52 CAFFIER Melanie LYON SE 0.500 3 16 qualified
54 JIA Amy USA FENCING 0.500 3 15 qualified
55 LI MING Lea MK VMD 0.500 2 16  qualified
56 MAZAL Victoire SENLIS 3A 0.500 2 15 qualified
56 KASI Anisha USA FENCING 0.500 2 15 qualified
56 DEYRIS Julie PARIS ST FRA 0.500 2 15  qualified
56 NHAISE Hilit GILBOA 0.500 2 15 qualified
60 HORN COSAQUE Marine PETIT BOURG 0.500 2 14 qualified
61 RUNDQUIST Harriet NATIONAL TEAM 0.500 1 15  qualified
61 CAILLEAU Audrey ST HERBLAIN 0.500 1 15 qualified
63 MAUVIEL Maeva CESSON 0.500 1 13 qualified
64 CRASTES Amandine VAL D ORGE 0.500 1 12 qualified
65 WIMBERGER Oceane NICE CJE 0.500 1 11 qualified
66 LESCROART Caroline LILLE UC 0.500 -1 17 qualified
67 LEE Anna PEMBROKE 0500 -1 16  qualified
68 GRANVILLE Rhiannon BATH SWORD 0500 -1 15 qualified
69 FAUCHER Zoe ESCRIME PAYS Al 0.500 -1 12 qualified
70 PATEL Serena ALDERSHOT 0500 -2 14 qualified
71 HENRY Candice LE PERREUX 0500 -2 13 qualified
72 GERVASIO Coralie STRASBOURG E 0.500 -2 12 qualified
73 LESETRE Clemence IVRY US 0500 -3 12 qualified
74 CHABROL Emma SURESNES CE 0500 -4 12 qualified
75 SPLIT Marcella MAESTRO S KLUP 0.500 -4 10 qualified
76 SABRY Amira VILLEJUIF US 0250 -1 15  qualified
76 KOUN Camille TEAM FLEURET 78 0250 -1 15 qualified
78 GUILBERT Victoire REIMS CE 0.250 -3 12 qualified
79 LECAM Chloe LA ROCHELLE 0250 -4 11 qualified
80 VOELKER Johanna 0sC 0.250 -5 12 qualified
81 BAZAR Noemie PETIT BOURG 0.250 -5 11 qualified
82 FERNANDEZ Diane PARIS TA 0250 -5 10  qualified
83 BIZETTE Emma STRASBOURG E 0250 -6 13 qualified
83 FOURCADE Pauline PERIGUEUX EP 0.250 -6 13 qualified
85 SHUSTER Anna HAPOEL HAIFA 0250 -6 11 qualified
86 CRUNCHANT Heloise CERCLE ESCRIME 0250 -6 10  qualified
87 SANGUINO Beatriz AEJG 0.250 -6 9 qualified
88 AUBERTIN Charlene MELUN VDS 0.250 -7 12 eliminated
89 LIAO Madeline USA FENCING 0250 -7 11 eliminated
90 AYLIES Ines NICE CJE 0250 -7 10  eliminated
91 ASSIES Eva OEFENING KWEEKT  0.250 -7 9 eliminated
92 ENGELKE Isabelle EGF 0.250 -8 10  eliminated
93 BOTSULA Lys ROUEN CE 0250 -9 9 eliminated
94 MOLLOY Aubrey USA FENCING 0250 -9 8 eliminated
95 DORIN Louise LA ROCHELLE 0.250 -10 9 eliminated
96 VIDAL Clemence BELFORT ASM 0.250 -12 7  eliminated
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96

98

98
100
101
102
103
103
105
105
105
108
109
110
110
110
110
110
115

DEFOSSEZ Juliette
LAKSHINA Alisa
GOLD Evie
FAIRMAN Charlotte
DUFAU Alizee
SCHUSTER Audrey
CHEN Jinghang
TAYLOR Tiffany
KATZ Maya
ZAPPALORTO Vittoria
GUERRAND Sixtine
JAVOUHEY Alice
GUILLET Cleo
BOEGLIN Claire
TALLEUX Olivia
DUMON Maeva
BAILLE Marie
JEAN Margot
MEDDAHI Camelia

marathon fdc2015

CLERMONT OIS
ROSTOV

FIGHTING FIT FE
CLUB ESCREIME W
LA BREDE
MENNECY

VANGO FENCING C
SALLE OXON
GILBOA

FIS CIRCOLO SCH
PARIS TA

DIJON MOUSQ
COURBEVOIE
GUEBWILLER
SOISSONS CE
COGNAC EPEE
MONTELIMAR
AVIGNON AE

NICE CJE

0.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

e el
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eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Ranking after all poule rounds (144 fencers)

Rank
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Name

MAUCOURT Juliette
UELTGESFORTH Pia
SIMON Chloe
LACHERAY Eva
RECHER Alice
PACELLI Maria Teresa
BATENINA Olga

TSE Shiaoching
VANNEREAU Clemence
PINEAU Noemie

ABDOUKADYROV Isadora

SCHIAVONE Cecilia
EL MOHAMADY Hams
CURTI Beatrice
VLEUGELS Ezra
LORENZETTI Virginia
GOLOKOLENKO Alla

TOFFOLON Giuditta Camilla

WENCEL Juliette

JIA Amy

WATSON Alicia
OUDOQT Elodie
PETERS Olympia
MIENVILLE Melodie
BARONNET Maelle
MAZAL Victoire
AURIGHI Vittoria
BOTTAZZO Sofia
DEVORE Delphine
BAZAR Noemie
TISSEUIL Eva
LOZOVSKAYA Alina
ZUIN Anna

PISANO Alessandra
SYLVESTER-CHIN Zoe
LESCROART Caroline
VERDON Blandine
SARDAIN Stephanie
CORTESE Chiara
NIAU Aimee

REISE Maria-Laura
CHAULLET Mathilde
HORN COSAQUE Marine
HOLZE Henrietta
VISSOTSKY Clemence
GILLJAM Patricia
PEZZANO Canmilla

marathon fdc2015

Club

ROUEN CE
FECHTCLUB MOERS
REIMS CE
SOCHAUX MONT
PARIS ST FRA

FIS CLUB SCHERM
MOSCOW, MSSUOR
USA FENCING
TEAM FLEURET 78
TRAPPES EC
PARIS TA

FIS CLUB SCHERM
IVRY US

FIS CLUB SCHERM
OMNISWORD

FIS FRASCATI SC
MOSCOW, MSSUOR
FIS CIRCOLO SCH
PLESSIS BOU

USA FENCING
MELUN VDS
SOCHAUX MONT
USA FENCING
BOURG VALEN
MARSEILLE EC
SENLIS 3A

FIS SCHERMA TRE
FIS COMENSE SCH
USA FENCING
PETIT BOURG

VAL D ORGE
ROSTOV

FIS IMPIANTI PE
FIS CLUB SCHERM
USA FENCING
LILLEUC
COURBEVOIE
LAUSANNE

FIS CLUB SCHERM
LYON MDF
CERCLE D ESCRIM
MARSEILLE EC
PETIT BOURG

FG TG MUNSTER
HENIN BEAUM
NATIONAL TEAM
FIS SCHERMA MAR

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.900
0.900
0.900
0.900
0.900
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.777
0.777
0.777
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.600
0.600

HS-HR HS
37 50
36 50
35 50
31 50
31 50
29 50
29 45
21 44
30 49
21 48
26 47
22 46
20 45
26 46
25 45
24 45
20 47
21 43
20 41
19 45
18 44
16 45
1“4
1 &
22 40
20 40
19 40
22 46
20 45
20 41
19 47
17 43
17 40
16 43
15 39
13 46
13 39
1 4
11 40

9 &
8 40
15 40
10 35
8 36
7 34
17 4
16 4

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
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48 RUNDQUIST Harriet NATIONAL TEAM 0.600 14 42 qualified
49 PUGLIA Serena FIS ASD FRASCAT 0.600 13 44 qualified
50 VOELKER Johanna 0sC 0.600 13 40  qualified
51 FERNANDEZ Diane PARIS TA 0.600 10 39 qualified
52 OLIVEIRA Carolina EDV 0.600 9 42 qualified
53 LEE Anna PEMBROKE 0.600 8 43 qualified
54 FAUCHER Zoe ESCRIME PAYS Al 0.600 8 37 qualified
55 DON Laura DE TEMPELIERS 0.600 4 36  qualified
56 TYSHLER Nikol MOSCOW, MSSUOR  0.600 2 38  qualified
57 NHAISE Hilit GILBOA 0.600 0 38  qualified
58 LESETRE Clemence IVRY US 0.600 -2 33 qualified
59 LI MING Lea MK VMD 0.555 9 38 qualified
60 CRASTES Amandine VAL D ORGE 0.555 3 29  qualified
61 WIMBERGER Oceane NICE CJE 0.555 2 28  qualified
62 KOO Haley USA FENCING 0.500 7 38  qualified
63 CAFFIER Melanie LYON SE 0.500 4 36  qualified
64 LARROQUE Alex BAYEUX CS 0.500 3 36  qualified
65 KASI Anisha USA FENCING 0.500 -1 34 qualified
66 CHABROL Emma SURESNES CE 0.500 -3 36 qualified
67 DEYRIS Julie PARIS ST FRA 0.500 -4 34 qualified
68 GUYOTAT Louise-Marie LYON MDF 0.500 -4 31 qualified
69 TEMIZU Rina JAPAN NAVI TEAM 0.444 -5 33 qualified
70 SPLIT Marcella MAESTRO S KLUP 0.444 -5 29  qualified
71 SHUSTER Anna HAPOEL HAIFA 0.400 -2 34 qualified
72 SABRY Amira VILLEJUIF US 0.400 -3 39 qualified
73 GERVASIO Coralie STRASBOURG E 0.400 -4 32 qualified
74 CAILLEAU Audrey ST HERBLAIN 0.400 -5 33 qualified
75 CRUNCHANT Heloise CERCLE ESCRIME 0.400 -5 32  qualified
76 PATEL Serena ALDERSHOT 0.400 -6 33 qualified
77 CAUTE Suzy LA ROCHELLE 0.400 -7 32 qualified
78 LECAM Chloe LA ROCHELLE 0.400 -8 33 qualified
79 HENRY Candice LE PERREUX 0.400 -8 32 qualified
80 GRANVILLE Rhiannon BATH SWORD 0.400 -8 31 qualified
81 GUILBERT Victoire REIMS CE 0.400 9 30 qualified
82 MORVAN Faustine ESCRIME 50 0.300 0 39  qualified
83 KOUN Camille TEAM FLEURET 78 0.300 -6 33 qualified
84 MAUVIEL Maeva CESSON 0.300 -8 30 qualified
85 BIZETTE Emma STRASBOURG E 0300 -10 33 qualified
86 FOURCADE Pauline PERIGUEUX EP 0300 -11 30 qualified
87 SANGUINO Beatriz AEJG 0.300 -16 24 qualified
88 AUBERTIN Charlene MELUN VDS 0.600 3 39 eliminated
89 MOLLOQY Aubrey USA FENCING 0.444 -6 28  eliminated
90 LAKSHINA Alisa ROSTOV 0.400 -2 36  eliminated
91 LIAO Madeline USA FENCING 0.400 -3 35 eliminated
92 AYLIES Ines NICE CJE 0.400 -4 33  eliminated
93 GUILLET Cleo COURBEVOIE 0400 -13 26  eliminated
94 DORIN Louise LA ROCHELLE 0.333 -13 26  eliminated
95 ENGELKE Isabelle EGF 0333 -14 25  eliminated
96 GOLD Evie FIGHTING FIT FE 0.300 -9 33 eliminated
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97 DEFOSSEZ Juliette CLERMONT OIS 0300 -12 26  eliminated
97 GUERRAND Sixtine PARIS TA 0300 -12 28  eliminated
99 ZAPPALORTO Vittoria FIS CIRCOLO SCH 0300 -16 26  eliminated
99 BOTSULA Lys ROUEN CE 0.300 -15 28  eliminated
101 TAYLOR Tiffany SALLE OXON 0.300 -17 25 eliminated
102 ASSIES Eva OEFENING KWEEKT ~ 0.300  -17 24 eliminated
103 SCHUSTER Audrey MENNECY 0.300 -18 26  eliminated
104 TALLEUX Olivia SOISSONS CE 0.300 -19 22  eliminated
105 VIDAL Clemence BELFORT ASM 0300 -22 20  eliminated
106 DUMON Maeva COGNAC EPEE 0222 -19 19  eliminated
107 CHEN Jinghang VANGO FENCINGC  0.200 -13 30 eliminated
108 DUFAU Alizee LA BREDE 0200 -18 28  eliminated
109 BAILLE Marie MONTELIMAR 0.200 -23 22  eliminated
109 KATZ Maya GILBOA 0.200 -23 22  eliminated
111 BOEGLIN Claire GUEBWILLER 0.200 -26 18  eliminated
112 JAVOUHEY Alice DIJON MOUSQ 0.200 -27 16  eliminated
113 DE LANGE Kayleigh SALLE OXON 0.166 -11 17  eliminated
114 BOISGRIS VINCENT Kanelle PETIT BOURG 0.166  -12 15  eliminated
115 OJEDA Marina FEDERATION CATA 0.166 -13 16  eliminated
116 HAVLICKOVA Anna LOKOMOTIVA LIBE 0.166  -13 15  eliminated
116 TOURATIER Camille VIERZON CE 0.166  -13 15  eliminated
118 PAPKE Alina FG TG MUNSTER 0.166 -13 14 eliminated
119 BESSARD Candice BOURG BRESSE 0166 -14 14 eliminated
120 PICOURLAT Eva RENNES ERM 0.166 -14 12 eliminated
121 JOT Laura NICE CJE 0.166 -15 12 eliminated
121 SHI Minghui VANGO FENCINGC  0.166  -15 12 eliminated
123 CHEN Hejia VANGO FENCINGC  0.166  -15 10  eliminated
123 ZOONS Myrthe SCHERMCENTRUMA 0.166  -15 10  eliminated
125 DECHAUME Elisa DIJON MOUSQ 0.166  -16 11  eliminated
126 REY Sara PARIS CEFC 0.166  -18 11  eliminated
127 KUCHARSKA Ela ALDERSHOT 0.166  -18 8 eliminated
128 SEIDEL Anna TB HAMBURG-EILB 0.166  -19 10  eliminated
129 FAIRMAN Charlotte CLUBESCREIMEW  0.111  -15 23 eliminated
130 JEAN Margot AVIGNON AE 0111 -22 18  eliminated
131 MEDDAHI Camelia NICE CJE 0111 31 13 eliminated
132 GRAFF Raphaelle EPEE CHOLETAISE 0.000 -11 15  eliminated
133 VERDON Gaelle COURBEVOIE 0.000 -15 15  eliminated
134 HENON Aurore CHAMALIERES 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
135 BLORVILLE Celia NICE CJE 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
136 DIMITRIADOU Monika OXIF 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
137 FONTENY Aglae CLERMONT OIS 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
137 PARREAUX Noemie LANNION PTT 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
139 LUGON Thais PARIS CEFC 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
140 COURTIER Chloe BOURG VALEN 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
140 THIEBLEMONT-BARUSSEAU Emma DINAN EA 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
142 LE DIOURON Mathilde DINAN EA 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
143 VERGNAL Clarisse CORREZE HAUT 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
144 BETOUX Esther LIMOGES CE abandoned
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Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32
1 MAUCOURT Juliette
ROUEN CE MAUCOURT Juliette
I
MAUCOURT Juliette
65  KASI Anisha 15/4
USA FENCING LARROQUE Alex
64  LARROQUE Alex 15/13
BAYEUX CS ZUIN Anna
33  ZUIN Anna 15/11
FIS IMPIANTI PE ZUIN Anna
e ——
ZUIN Anna
I — 15/9
LOZOVSKAYA Alina
32 LOZOVSKAYA Alina
ROSTOV
17  GOLOKOLENKO Alla
MOSCOW, MSSUOR GOLOKOLENKO Alla
i —
GOLOKOLENKO Alla
81  GUILBERT Victoire 15/10
REIMS CE RUNDQUIST Harriet
48 RUNDQUIST Harriet 15/4
NATIONAL TEAM PUGLIA Serena
49  PUGLIA Serena 15/14
FIS ASD FRASCAT PUGLIA Serena
80  GRANVILLE Rhiannon 15/11
BATH SWORD PUGLIA Serena
i J— 15/11
LORENZETTI Virgini
16  LORENZETTI Virginia
FIS FRASCATI SC
9 VANNEREAU Clemence
TEAM FLEURET 78 VANNEREAU Clemence
I
TYSHLER Nikol
73 GERVASIO Coralie 15/10
STRASBOURG E TYSHLER Nikol
56  TYSHLER Nikol 15/10
MOSCOW, MSSUOR TYSHLER Nikol
41  REISE Maria-Laura 13/9
CERCLE D ESCRIM REISE Maria-Laura
[ —
MIENVILLE Melodie
O — 15/10
MIENVILLE Melodie
24 MIENVILLE Melodie
BOURG VALEN
25 BARONNET Maelle
MARSEILLE EC BARONNET Maelle
L —
BARONNET Maelle
o] J— 15/0
NIAU Aimee
40  NIAU Aimee
LYON MDF BARONNET Maelle
57  NHAISE Hilit 15/9
GILBOA NHAISE Hilit
72  SABRY Amira 15/4
VILLEJUIF US TSE Shiaoching
i R — 15/9
TSE Shiaoching
8 TSE Shiaoching

USA FENCING



marathon fdc2015
Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32
5 RECHER Alice
PARIS ST FRA RECHER Alice
i
RECHER Alice
69 TEMIZU Rina 15/12
JAPAN NAVI TEAM CRASTES Amandine
60 CRASTES Amandine 15/10
VAL D ORGE RECHER Alice
37 VERDON Blandine 15/13
COURBEVOIE VERDON Blandine
L ——
BOTTAZZO Sofia
101 - 15/8
BOTTAZZO Sofia
28 BOTTAZZO Sofia
FIS COMENSE SCH
21  WATSON Alicia
MELUN VDS WATSON Alicia
0 —
WATSON Alicia
85 BIZETTE Emma 15/3
STRASBOURG E HOLZE Henrietta
44 HOLZE Henrietta 14/10
FG TG MUNSTER SCHIAVONE Cecilia
53  LEE Anna 15113
PEMBROKE LEE Anna
76 PATEL Serena 15/7
ALDERSHOT SCHIAVONE Cecilia
I — 15/3
SCHIAVONE Cecilia
12 SCHIAVONE Cecilia
FIS CLUB SCHERM
13 EL MOHAMADY Hams
IVRY US EL MOHAMADY Hams
N —
OLIVEIRA Carolina
77  CAUTE Suzy 15/10
LAROCHELLE OLIVEIRA Carolina
52  OLIVEIRA Carolina 15/2
EDV VISSOTSKY Clemence
45  VISSOTSKY Clemence 15/7
HENIN BEAUM VISSOTSKY Clemence
84  MAUVIEL Maeva 15/4
CESSON VISSOTSKY Clemence
L — 15/7
JIA Amy
20 JIA Amy
USA FENCING
29  DEVORE Delphine
USA FENCING DEVORE Delphine
0
DEVORE Delphine
K — 15/8
LESCROART Caroline
36 LESCROART Caroline
LILLE UC LACHERAY Eva
61 WIMBERGER Oceane 15/8
NICE CJE WIMBERGER Oceane
68  GUYOTAT Louise-Marie 11/10
LYON MDF LACHERAY Eva
L P — 15/3
LACHERAY Eva
4 LACHERAY Eva

SOCHAUX MONT

29



marathon fdc2015
Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32
3 SIMON Chloe
REIMS CE SIMON Chloe
126 -
SIMON Chloe
67 DEVYRIS Julie 15/14
PARIS ST FRA KOO Haley
62 KOO Haley 15/12
USA FENCING SYLVESTER-CHIN Zoe
35 SYLVESTER-CHIN Zoe 10/9
USA FENCING SYLVESTER-CHIN Zoe
L —
SYLVESTER-CHIN Zoe
L R—— 15/12
BAZAR Noemie
30 BAZAR Noemie
PETIT BOURG
19  WENCEL Juliette
PLESSIS BOU WENCEL Juliette
T —
GILLJAM Patricia
83 KOUN Camille 15/9
TEAM FLEURET 78 GILLJAM Patricia
46 GILLJAM Patricia 15/7
NATIONAL TEAM GILLJAM Patricia
51 FERNANDEZ Diane 15/6
PARIS TA FERNANDEZ Diane
78  LECAM Chloe 15/3
LA ROCHELLE CURT!I Beatrice
L —— 15/12
CURTI Beatrice
14  CURTI Beatrice
FIS CLUB SCHERM
11  ABDOUKADYROV Isadora
PARIS TA ABDOUKADYROQV Isado
118 -
ABDOUKADYROQV Isado
75  CRUNCHANT Heloise 15/3
CERCLE ESCRIME CRUNCHANT Heloise
54  FAUCHER Zoe 15/10
ESCRIME PAYS Al OUDOT Elodie
43 HORN COSAQUE Marine 15/1
PETIT BOURG HORN COSAQUE Marin
86  FOURCADE Pauline 15/7
PERIGUEUX EP OUDOT Elodie
e 15/10
OUDOT Elodie
22 0OUDOT Elodie
SOCHAUX MONT
27  AURIGHI Vittoria
FIS SCHERMA TRE AURIGHI Vittoria
1 —
AURIGHI Vittoria
I 15/11
SARDAIN Stephanie
38  SARDAIN Stephanie
LAUSANNE PACELLI Maria Tere
59  LIMING Lea 15/3
MK VMD LI MING Lea
70  SPLIT Marcella 13/12
MAESTRO S KLUP PACELLI Maria Tere
e — 15/5
PACELLI Maria Tere
6 PACELLI Maria Teresa

FIS CLUB SCHERM

30



marathon fdc2015
Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32
7 BATENINA Olga
MOSCOW, MSSUOR BATENINA Olga
122 e
BATENINA Olga
71 SHUSTER Anna 15/8
HAPOEL HAIFA LESETRE Clemence
58 LESETRE Clemence 15/7
IVRY US BATENINA Olga
39 CORTESE Chiara 15/4
FIS CLUB SCHERM CORTESE Chiara
L —
MAZAL Victoire
I — 15/10
MAZAL Victoire
26 MAZAL Victoire
SENLIS 3A
23 PETERS Olympia
USA FENCING PETERS Olympia
I —
PETERS Olympia
87  SANGUINO Beatriz 15/13
AEJG CHAULLET Mathilde
42 CHAULLET Mathilde 15/11
MARSEILLE EC PINEAU Noemie
55  DON Laura 15/13
DE TEMPELIERS CAILLEAU Audrey
74 CAILLEAU Audrey 15/14
ST HERBLAIN PINEAU Noemie
T J— 15/4
PINEAU Noemie
10  PINEAU Noemie
TRAPPES EC
15 VLEUGELS Ezra
OMNISWORD VLEUGELS Ezra
114 --eeee-
VOELKER Johanna
79  HENRY Candice 15/10
LE PERREUX VOELKER Johanna
50 VOELKER Johanna 13/3
0sc PEZZANO Canmilla
47  PEZZANO Camilla 15/14
FIS SCHERMA MAR PEZZANO Camilla
82  MORVAN Faustine 15/3
ESCRIME 50 PEZZANO Camilla
111 e 15/9
TOFFOLON Giuditta
18  TOFFOLON Giuditta Cami
FIS CIRCOLO SCH
31 TISSEUIL Eva
VAL D ORGE TISSEUIL Eva
L I —
PISANO Alessandra
e T — 15/11
PISANO Alessandra
34  PISANO Alessandra
FIS CLUB SCHERM UELTGESFORTH Pia
63  CAFFIER Melanie 15/5
LYON SE CAFFIER Melanie
66 CHABROL Emma 15/8
SURESNES CE UELTGESFORTH Pia
127 --eeeeee- 211
UELTGESFORTH Pia
2 UELTGESFORTH Pia

FECHTCLUB MOERS
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Referee activity

Name

ABDULINA Ekaterina
ABITBOL Sebastien
ALEXANDROVA Olga
ALVARES Victor
BARREAU Alexis
BARRES Mathieu
BEARDMORE Alexander
BONNEVILLE Ludovic
BOULAY Thomas
BROT Coralie
BRUCKER Gabin
CASTANIE Corentin
CASTANIE Rozene
COLIN ANDREZ Enguerrand
DOLMAZON Maxime
DOLMAZON Remy
DUCARME Florence
GABOREL Pierre
GENG Sebastien
GYURICZA Elisa
HUANT Cyrille
ISSERT Adrien
JAVANSHIR Keivan
JOVIN Maxime
LAVIOLETTE Gil Andre
LEMBERT Morgane
LEPECHOUX Hugo
LITVINOVA Irina
MARIEZ Romain
MUTH Clement
OGUSE Lorella
PEYRARD Arthur
QUEIRQOS Pierre
SADOVSKAIA Tatiana
SEBBAN Theo
VERAN Robhin
WIMMER Mathieu

Nation

RUS
FRA
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
IRI

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA

marathon fdc2015

Club Category

GBY

TEAM FLEURET 78
GBY

REIMS CE
BORDEAUX EC
CHAMALIERES
MANDATE
SURESNES CE
VAL D ORGE
LYON MDF
STRASBOURG E
HENIN BEAUM
HENIN BEAUM
LYON MDF
YSSINGEAUX
YSSINGEAUX
PARIS TA
RENNES MCB
BELFORT ASM
ISSY MOUSQUE
LYON MDF
PARIS TA

RCF

MELUN VDS
NICE OGC
ANGERS SCO
GARDANNE LL
GBY

LIMOGES CE
BELFORT ASM
BORDEAUX EC
YSSINGEAUX
CHALONS CHAM
GBY

LYON MDF
CHAMBERY CE
BELFORT ASM

Poules
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